LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY POST OFFICE BOX 3579 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR	J.C.	Williamson	
----------	------	------------	--

ADDRESS P. O. Box 16, Midland, Texas 79702

LEASE NAME Yadon #1

WELL NO. _____FIELD _____

LOCATION ______ 1980' FWL & 1980' FSL, Sec. 32, T16S, R38E, Lea County, New Mexico

DEPTH	ANGLE INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
416	1/2	• 3.63	3.63
902	3/4	6.36	9.99
1,610	1/2	6.18	16.17
2,135	1/4	2.29	18.46
2,634	1/4	2.18	20.64
3,159	1/2	, 4.58	25.22
3,324	1/2	1.44	26.66
3,933	1/4	2.66	29.32
4,441	1/2	4.43	33.75
4,711	1	4.71	38.46
5,200	3/4	6.40	44.86
5,709	3/4	6.66	51.52
6,207	3/4	6.52	58.04
6,732	3/4	6.87	64.91
7,234	1	· 8.76	73.67
7,401	1-3/4	5.10	78.77
8,005	1-1/2	15.81	94.58
8,502	1-1/4	10.84	105.42
9,108	1-1/4	13.22	118.64
9,591	1-1/2	12.64	131.28
9,711	3-3/4	7.85	139.13
10,028	3-3/4	20.73	159.86
10,521	3-3/4	32.24	192.10
11,015	3-3/4	32.31	224.41
11,512	4-3/4	41.16	265.57
11,643	6	13.69	279.26
12,132	5-1/2	46.87	326.13
12,220	4-3/4	7.29	333.42

1.00

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

TITLE Contracts Mahager

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared <u>Gary W. Chappell</u> known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

<u>Mandy Amitto</u> AFFIDANT'S STGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the <u>27th</u> day of <u>July</u>, 1961

Sandy Smith